10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Case
Number

21683

22083

22084

22230

22231

22378

22439

22422

22459

22460

22461

22462

22423

Applicant

MATADOR
PRODUCTION

MATADOR
PRODUCTION
MATADOR
PRODUCTION
MATADOR
PRODUCTION
E.G. L
RESOURCES/
CHISHOLM
ENERGY

E.G. L
RESOURCES/
CHISHOLM
ENERGY

LEGACY
RESERVES

LEGACY
RESERVES
SIANA OIL &
GAS

SIANA OIL &
GAS

COG
PRODUCTION,
LLC

COG
OPERATING
LLC

COG
OPERATING
LLC

COG
OPERATING
LLC

COG
OPERATING
LLC
MEWBOURNE
OIL COMPANY

CP

CP

CP

CP

CP

CP,
EDD

CP

MISC

AMD

CP

CP

CP

CP

CP

CP
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Well Name

(Family)

Cimarron

Cimarron
Cimarron
Cimarron

Money Penny

Money Penny

Ruby Fed

Ruby Fed

INLAND 26

INLAND 26

Queso Fed

Gin and
Tectonic

Gin and
Tectonic

Gin and
Tectonic

Gin and
Tectonic

Iron Islands

Applicant's
Counsel

Holland & Hart
LLP

Holland & Hart
LLP

Holland & Hart
LLP

Holland & Hart
LLP

Padilla Law
Firm, P.A.

Padilla Law
Firm, P.A.

Beatty &
Wozniak, P.C.

Beatty &

Wozniak, P.C.
Montgomery &
Andrews, P.A.

Montgomery &
Andrews, P.A.

Holland & Hart
LLP

Holland & Hart
LLP

Holland & Hart
LLP

Holland & Hart
LLP

Holland & Hart
LLP

James Bruce

Appearances

EOG Resources INC;
E.G.L. Resources/
Chisholm

XTO Energy, INC

Cimarex Energy CO.;
Matador Production;
XTO Energy

COG Operating LLC;
PBEXLLC; E.G.L.
Resources

Counsel

Pre Hearing

Statement

Beatty & Wozniak;
Padilla Law Firm

Holland & Hart

Abadie & Schill;

Holland & Hart;

Ocean Munds-Dry;
James Bruce

Mewbourne Oil Company Hinkle Shanor LLP  Siana Oil & Gas

Cimarex Energy Co.

Cimarex Energy Co.;

Cimarex Energy Co.

Cimarex Energy Co.

Cimarex Energy Co.

Colgate Operating; MRC

Permian

Siana Oil & Gas

Modrall Sperling

Modrall Sperling

Modrall Sperling

Modrall Sperling

Modrall Sperling

Modrall Sperling;
Holland & Hart

Disposition

Status conference

Status conference

Status conference

Status Conference

Status conference
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17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

COMPANY

Case Applicant Well Name |Applicant's Appearances Counsel Pre Hearing Disposition
Number (Family) Counsel Statement
22424 MEWBOURNE CP Iron Islands  James Bruce  Colgate Operating; MRC Modrall Sperling; "
OIL COMPANY Permian Holland & Hart
22425 MEWBOURNE CP Iron Islands  James Bruce  Colgate Operating; MRC Modrall Sperling; "
OIL COMPANY Permian Holland & Hart
22426 MEWBOURNE CP Iron Islands  James Bruce  Colgate Operating; MRC Modrall Sperling; "
OIL COMPANY Permian Holland & Hart
22409 CHEVRONUS CP ZN Yosemite Modrall Sperling Tap Rock Resources James Bruce Status conference 21568,
A 21572.
217717
22410 CHEVRONUS CP ZN Modrall Sperling Tap Rock Resources " "
A Yellowstone
22411 CHEVRONUS CP ZN Yosemite Modrall Sperling Tap Rock Resources " "
A
22412 CHEVRONUS CP ZN Modrall Sperling Tap Rock Resources " "
A Yellowstone
22447 FRANKLIN CP Elevate Fed  Modrall Sperling Tap Rock Resources Montgomery & Franklin Mountain Status conference
MOUNTAIN Andrews Energy LLC; Tap Rock
ENERGY Resources
22448 FRANKLIN CP Elevate Fed  Modrall Sperling Tap Rock Resources Montgomery & Franklin Mountain "
MOUNTAIN Andrews Energy LLC; Tap Rock
ENERGY Resources
21727 APACHE CP Palmillo Holland & Hart Cimarex Energy Co.; Abadie & Schill; Apache Corporation;  Hearing continued
CORPORATION LLP Colgate Operating LLC; Hinkle Shanor LLP; XTO Holdings; from 11/5
EOG Resources; XTO  Beatty & Wozniak
Holdings;
21728 APACHE CP Palmillo Holland & Hart " " " " "
CORPORATION LLP
21729 APACHE CP Palmillo Holland & Hart " " " " "
CORPORATION LLP
21730 APACHE CP Palmillo Holland & Hart " " " " "
CORPORATION LLP
22191 MEWBOURNE CP Journey James Bruce Matador Production Holland & Hart Hearing Hearing 10/7
OIL COMPANY Company
22192 MEWBOURNE CP Journey James Bruce Matador Production Holland & Hart " "
OIL COMPANY Company
22301 MATADOR CP Michael K&B James Bruce  COG Operating LLC Ocean Munds-Dry  Matador Production Hearing continued
PRODUCTION Company from 11/4
COMPANY
22302 MATADOR CP Michael K&B James Bruce " " " " "
PRODUCTION
COMPANY
22305 MATADOR CP Michael K&B James Bruce " " " " "
PRODUCTION
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Ly

42

43

44

45

46

47

48
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Case

Number

22306

22383

22369

22370

22371

22372

22379
22380

22381

22402

22384

22385

22386

22387

22388

22389

MATADOR
PRODUCTION
COMPANY
MATADOR
PRODUCTION
COMPANY
COG
OPERATING
LLC

COG
OPERATING
LLC

COG
OPERATING
LLC

COG
OPERATING
LLC

RIDGE RUNNER

RESOURCES

RIDGE RUNNER

RESOURCES

TAP ROCK
OPERATING

LONGFELLOW
ENERGY

MARATHON OIL

PERMIAN LLC

MARATHON OIL

PERMIAN LLC

MARATHON OIL

PERMIAN LLC

MARATHON OIL

PERMIAN LLC

MARATHON OIL

PERMIAN LLC

MARATHON OIL

PERMIAN LLC

AMD

CP

CP

CP

CP

AMD

AMD

CP

AMD

CP,

ENSP

AMD

AMD

AMD

AMD

AMD
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Pre Hearing
Statement

Well Name

(Family)

Michael K&B

Ray State

Hambone

Hambone

Hambone

Hambone

Zeus 2-11
Zeus 2-11

Coonskin Fee

Santana

Honey
Mustard

Applicant's Counsel

Counsel

Appearances

James Bruce

James Bruce

Hinkle Shanor
LLP

Hinkle Shanor
LLP

Hinkle Shanor
LLP

Hinkle Shanor
LLP

Hinkle Shanor
LLP

Hinkle Shanor
LLP

Montgomery &
Andrews P. A.

Montgomery &
Andrews P. A.

Modrall Sperling S.K. Warren Resources; Montgomery &
MRC Permian Company Andrews; Holland &
Hart

Modrall Sperling

Modrall Sperling

Modrall Sperling

Modrall Sperling

Modrall Sperling

Matador Production

Company

COG Operating LLC

COG Operating LLC

COG Operating LLC

COG Operating LLC

Ridge Runner
Resources

Ridge Runner
Resources

Tap Rock Operating

Longfellow Energy

MRC Permian
Company; Marathon
Oil Permian

Marathon Oil Permian

Marathon Oil Permian

Marathon Oil Permian

Marathon Oil Permian

Marathon Oil Permian

Disposition

Hearing

Hearing

Hearing

Hearing

Hearing

Hearing

Hearing

R-21609

R-21610

R-21654

R-21122

R-21075

R-21074

R-21050

R-21054
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Well Name |Applicant's

Case Applicant
Number (Family) Counsel

Appearances Counsel

Pre Hearing Disposition

Statement

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

22390 MARATHON OIL
PERMIAN LLC

22391 MARATHON OIL
PERMIAN LLC

22392 MARATHON OIL
PERMIAN LLC

22440 MARATHON OIL
PERMIAN
22441 MARATHON OIL
PERMIAN
22442 MARATHON OIL
PERMIAN
22443 MARATHON OIL
PERMIAN
22444 MARATHON OIL
PERMIAN
22400 AMEREDEV
OPERATING
22401 AMEREDEV
OPERATING
22421 SPC
RESOURCES,
LLC

22403 DEVON
ENERGY
PRODUCTION

22404 DEVON
ENERGY
PRODUCTION

22405 STEWARD
ENERGY
22406 STEWARD
ENERGY
22407 ' SPUR ENERGY
PARTNERS
22435 STRATA
PRODUCTION
COMPANY
22436 STRATA
PRODUCTION
COMPANY

AMD

AMD

AMD

AMD

AMD

AMD

AMD

CP

CP

CP

CP,

ENSP

CP,
ENSP

CP

CP

CP

CP

CP

Ender
Wiggins
Ender
Wiggins
Ender
Wiggins
Ender
Wiggins
Ender
Wiggins
Red Bud Fed

Red Bud Fed

South Avalon

Muskie

Muskie

Vamonos
Trinity St
Oakmont

Roadrunner

Roadrunner

Modrall Sperling

Modrall Sperling

Modrall Sperling

Modrall Sperling
Modrall Sperling
Modrall Sperling
Modrall Sperling
Modrall Sperling

Holland & Hart
LLP
Holland & Hart
LLP
Holland & Hart
LLP

Abadie & Schill
PC

Abadie & Schill
PC

Hinkle Shanor
LLP
Hinkle Shanor
LLP
Hinkle Shanor
LLP
Montgomery &
Andrews P. A.

Montgomery &
Andrews P. A.

Marathon Oil Permian

Marathon Oil Permian

Marathon Oil Permian

Marathon Oil Permian
Marathon Oil Permian
Marathon Oil Permian
Marathon Oil Permian
Marathon Oil Permian
Ameredev Operating
Ameredev Operating
SPC Resources
Devon Energy
Production

Devon Energy
Production

Steward Energy
Steward Energy
Spur Energy Partners
LLC

Strata Production

Company

Strata Production
Company

Hearing

Hearing

Hearing

Hearing

Hearing

Hearing

Hearing

R-21049

R-21045

R-21125

R21099

R21126

R21169

R21165

R21127
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Case Applicant Well Name |Applicant's Appearances Counsel Pre Hearing Disposition
Number (Family) Counsel Statement

22437 STRATA CP FNRU Fed Montgomery & Strata Production Hearing
PRODUCTION Andrews P. A. Company
COMPANY

22438 STRATA CP FNRU Fed Montgomery & Strata Production "
PRODUCTION Andrews P. A. Company
COMPANY

22445 FRANKLIN CP Master Fed Modrall Sperling Franklin Mountain Hearing
MOUNTAIN Energy LLC
ENERGY

22446 FRANKLIN CP Prevail Fed Modrall Sperling Franklin Mountain "
MOUNTAIN Energy LLC
ENERGY

22449 FRANKLIN CP Master Fed Modrall Sperling Franklin Mountain "
MOUNTAIN Energy LLC
ENERGY

22450 FRANKLIN CP Triumph Fed Modrall Sperling Franklin Mountain "
MOUNTAIN Energy LLC
ENERGY

22452 CIMAREX CP, Parkway Abadie & Schill Cimarex Energy Hearing
ENERGY CO ENSP PC

22453 CIMAREX CP, Parkway Abadie & Schill Cimarex Energy "
ENERGY CO ENSP PC

22463 CENTENNIAL CP DRAGON Holland & Hart Centennial Resource  Hearing
RESOURCE FRUIT LLP Production
PRODUCTION

22464 CENTENNIAL CP DRAGON Holland & Hart Centennial Resource "
RESOURCE FRUIT LLP Production
PRODUCTION

22466 SPUR ENERGY AMD  Oasis Holland & Hart Spur Energy Partners  Hearing R-21583
PARTNERS LLP

22467 SPURENERGY AMD  Radiohead Holland & Hart Spur Energy Partners  Hearing R-21582
PARTNERS LLP

22468 SPUR ENERGY AMD  Radiohead Holland & Hart Spur Energy Partners  Hearing R-21581
PARTNERS LLP

22469 SPURENERGY AMD  Smashing Holland & Hart Spur Energy Partners  Hearing R-21579
PARTNERS Pumpkins LLP

22470 SPUR ENERGY AMD  Smashing Holland & Hart Spur Energy Partners  Hearing R-21580
PARTNERS Pumpkins LLP

22471 SPUR ENERGY AMD  Trudy Holland & Hart Spur Energy Partners  Hearing R-21578
PARTNERS LLP

22280 TAP ROCK CP WTG Fed. James Bruce ~ WPX Energy Permian,  Abadie & Schill; Motion to dismiss
OPERATING LLC

22281 TAP ROCK CP WTG Fed. James Bruce " " "
OPERATING

22399 SAN JUAN UN Lindrith East Holland & Hart San Juan Resources  Hearing
RESOURCES (Deep) Unit  LLP
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Case
Number

22456

22458

SCO PERMIAN,
LLC

MANZANO LLC

App
Types

MISC

PM
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Well Name |Applicant's Appearances Counsel Pre Hearing

(GELY) Counsel Statement

Goodwin 30  James Bruce SCO Permian LLC Hearing
RAG MAMA  Hinkle Shanor Manzano LLC Hearing

LLP

Disposition

Depth bracket
allowables
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