#	Case	Applicant	Арр	Well Name	Applicant's	Appearances	Counsel	Pre Hearing	Process	Disposition	Notes
	Number		Types	(Family)	Counsel			Statement			
1	<u>21683</u>	MATADOR PRODUCTION	СР	Cimarron	Holland & Hart LLP	EOG Resources INC; E.G.L. Resources/ Chisholm	Beatty & Wozniak; Padilla Law Firm		Status conference		
2	<u>21685</u>	MATADOR PRODUCTION	СР	Cimarron	Holland & Hart LLP	n	"		"		
3	<u>22103</u>	MATADOR PRODUCTION	CP	Cimarron	Holland & Hart LLP	XTO Energy, INC	Holland & Hart		"		
4	<u>22104</u>	MATADOR PRODUCTION	CP	Cimarron	Holland & Hart LLP	n	"		"		
5	22083	E. G. L. RESOURCES/ CHISHOLM ENERGY	СР	Money Penny	Padilla Law Firm, P.A.	Cimarex Energy CO.; Matador Production; XTO Energy	Abadie & Schill; Holland & Hart;		"		
6	22084	E. G. L. RESOURCES/ CHISHOLM ENERGY	СР	Money Penny	Padilla Law Firm, P.A.	ıı	n		"		
7	22230	LEGACY RESERVES	CP, EDD	Ruby Fed	Beatty & Wozniak, P.C.	COG Operating LLC; PBEX LLC; E.G.L. Resources	Ocean Munds-Dry; James Bruce		Status conference		
8	<u>22231</u>	LEGACY RESERVES	СР	Ruby Fed	Beatty & Wozniak, P.C.	II .	"		"		
9	22378	SIANA OIL & GAS	MISC	INLAND 26	Montgomery & Andrews, P.A.	Mewbourne Oil Company	Hinkle Shanor LLP	Siana Oil & Gas	Status conference		
10	22439	SIANA OIL & GAS	AMD	INLAND 26	Montgomery & Andrews, P.A.			Siana Oil & Gas	II .		
11	22422	COG PRODUCTION, LLC	СР	Queso Fed	Holland & Hart LLP	Cimarex Energy Co.	Modrall Sperling		Status Conference		
12	<u>22459</u>	COG OPERATING LLC	СР	Gin and Tectonic	Holland & Hart LLP	Cimarex Energy Co.;	Modrall Sperling		п		
13	22460	COG OPERATING LLC	СР	Gin and Tectonic	Holland & Hart LLP	Cimarex Energy Co.	Modrall Sperling		n		
14	<u>22461</u>	COG OPERATING LLC	СР	Gin and Tectonic	Holland & Hart LLP	Cimarex Energy Co.	Modrall Sperling		н		
15	22462	COG OPERATING LLC	СР	Gin and Tectonic	Holland & Hart LLP	Cimarex Energy Co.	Modrall Sperling		п		
16	<u>22423</u>	MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY	СР	Iron Islands	James Bruce	Colgate Operating; MRC Permian	Modrall Sperling; Holland & Hart		Status conference		

#	Case	Applicant	App	Well Name	Applicant's	Appearances	Counsel	Pre Hearing	Process	Disposition	Notes
	Number	Арричант	Types	(Family)	Counsel	Appearances	Courisci	Statement	110003	Disposition	Notes
			-								
17	<u>22424</u>	MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY	CP	Iron Islands	James Bruce	Colgate Operating; MRC Permian	Modrall Sperling; Holland & Hart		ıı		
18	<u>22425</u>	MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY	СР	Iron Islands	James Bruce	Colgate Operating; MRC Permian	Modrall Sperling; Holland & Hart		"		
19	<u>22426</u>	MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY	СР	Iron Islands	James Bruce	Colgate Operating; MRC Permian	Modrall Sperling; Holland & Hart		"		
20	22409	CHEVRON U S A	СР	ZN Yosemite	Modrall Sperling	Tap Rock Resources	James Bruce		Status conference		21568, 21572. 21771?
21	<u>22410</u>	CHEVRON U S A	СР	ZN Yellowstone	Modrall Sperling	Tap Rock Resources	11		11		
22	22411	CHEVRON U S A	СР	ZN Yosemite	Modrall Sperling	Tap Rock Resources	"		"		
23	22412	CHEVRON U S A	СР	ZN Yellowstone	Modrall Sperling	Tap Rock Resources	"		"		
24	22447	FRANKLIN MOUNTAIN ENERGY	СР	Elevate Fed	Modrall Sperling	Tap Rock Resources	Montgomery & Andrews	Franklin Mountain Energy LLC; Tap Rock Resources	Status conference		
25	22448	FRANKLIN MOUNTAIN ENERGY	СР	Elevate Fed	Modrall Sperling	Tap Rock Resources	Montgomery & Andrews	Franklin Mountain Energy LLC; Tap Rock Resources	"		
26	<u>21727</u>	APACHE CORPORATION	СР	Palmillo	Holland & Hart LLP	Cimarex Energy Co.; Colgate Operating LLC; EOG Resources; XTO Holdings;	Abadie & Schill; Hinkle Shanor LLP; Beatty & Wozniak	Apache Corporation; XTO Holdings;	Hearing		continued from 11/5
27	21728	APACHE CORPORATION	СР	Palmillo	Holland & Hart LLP	11	"	п	"		"
28	<u>21729</u>	APACHE CORPORATION	СР	Palmillo	Holland & Hart LLP	"	"	п	"		"
29	<u>21730</u>	APACHE CORPORATION	СР	Palmillo	Holland & Hart LLP	"	"	"	"		"
30	<u>22191</u>	MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY	СР	Journey	James Bruce	Matador Production Company	Holland & Hart		Hearing		Hearing 10/7
31	<u>22192</u>	MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY	СР	Journey	James Bruce	Matador Production Company	Holland & Hart		"		"
32	22301	MATADOR PRODUCTION COMPANY	СР	Michael K&B	James Bruce	COG Operating LLC	Ocean Munds-Dry	Matador Production Company	Hearing		continued from 11/4
33	22302	MATADOR PRODUCTION COMPANY	СР	Michael K&B	James Bruce	н	"	н	"		"
34	22305	MATADOR PRODUCTION COMPANY	СР	Michael K&B	James Bruce	п	III	п	"		ıı .

#	Case	Applicant	Ann	Well Name		Appearances	Counsel	Pre Hearing	Process	Disposition	Notes
	Number	Applicant	App Types	(Family)	Applicant's Counsel	Appearances	Courisei	Statement Statement	Process	Disposition	Notes
35	<u>22306</u>	MATADOR PRODUCTION COMPANY	СР	Michael K&B	James Bruce		п	п	II .		"
36	22383	MATADOR PRODUCTION COMPANY	AMD	Ray State	James Bruce			Matador Production Company	Hearing		
37	22369	COG OPERATING LLC	CP	Hambone	Hinkle Shanor LLP			COG Operating LLC	Hearing		
38	22370	COG OPERATING LLC	CP	Hambone	Hinkle Shanor LLP			COG Operating LLC	п		
39	22371	COG OPERATING LLC	CP	Hambone	Hinkle Shanor LLP			COG Operating LLC	"		
40	22372	COG OPERATING LLC	CP	Hambone	Hinkle Shanor LLP			COG Operating LLC	п		
11	<u>22379</u>	RIDGE RUNNER RESOURCES	AMD	Zeus 2-11	Hinkle Shanor LLP			Ridge Runner Resources	Hearing		R-21609
12	<u>22380</u>	RIDGE RUNNER RESOURCES	AMD	Zeus 2-11	Hinkle Shanor LLP			Ridge Runner Resources	"		R-21610
43	22381	TAP ROCK OPERATING	CP	Coonskin Fee	Montgomery & Andrews P. A.			Tap Rock Operating	Hearing		
14	22402	LONGFELLOW ENERGY	AMD	Santana	Montgomery & Andrews P. A.			Longfellow Energy	Hearing		R-21654
45	22384	MARATHON OIL PERMIAN LLC	CP, ENSP	Honey Mustard	Modrall Sperling	S.K. Warren Resources; MRC Permian Company	Montgomery & Andrews; Holland & Hart	MRC Permian Company; Marathon Oil Permian	Hearing		
46	<u>22385</u>	MARATHON OIL PERMIAN LLC	AMD		Modrall Sperling			Marathon Oil Permian	Hearing		R-21122
17	22386	MARATHON OIL PERMIAN LLC	AMD		Modrall Sperling			Marathon Oil Permian	II II		R-21075
18	22387	MARATHON OIL PERMIAN LLC	AMD		Modrall Sperling			Marathon Oil Permian	п		R-21074
19	22388	MARATHON OIL PERMIAN LLC	AMD		Modrall Sperling			Marathon Oil Permian	п		R-21050
50	22389	MARATHON OIL PERMIAN LLC	AMD		Modrall Sperling			Marathon Oil Permian	III		R-21054

#	Case Number	Applicant	App Types	Well Name (Family)	Applicant's Counsel	Appearances	Counsel	Pre Hearing Statement	Process	Disposition	Notes
51	22390	MARATHON OIL PERMIAN LLC	AMD		Modrall Sperling			Marathon Oil Permian	п		R-21049
52	22391	MARATHON OIL PERMIAN LLC	AMD		Modrall Sperling			Marathon Oil Permian	"		R-21045
53	22392	MARATHON OIL PERMIAN LLC	AMD		Modrall Sperling			Marathon Oil Permian	"		R-21125
54	<u>22440</u>	MARATHON OIL PERMIAN	AMD	Ender Wiggins	Modrall Sperling			Marathon Oil Permian	Hearing		R21099
55	<u>22441</u>	MARATHON OIL PERMIAN	AMD	Ender Wiggins	Modrall Sperling			Marathon Oil Permian	"		R21126
56	<u>22442</u>	MARATHON OIL PERMIAN	AMD	Ender Wiggins	Modrall Sperling			Marathon Oil Permian	"		R21169
57	22443	MARATHON OIL PERMIAN	AMD	Ender Wiggins	Modrall Sperling			Marathon Oil Permian	"		R21165
58	22444	MARATHON OIL PERMIAN	AMD	Ender Wiggins	Modrall Sperling			Marathon Oil Permian	"		R21127
59	<u>22400</u>	AMEREDEV OPERATING	CP	Red Bud Fed	Holland & Hart LLP			Ameredev Operating	Hearing		
60	<u>22401</u>	AMEREDEV OPERATING	СР	Red Bud Fed	Holland & Hart LLP			Ameredev Operating	"		
61	<u>22421</u>	SPC RESOURCES, LLC	CP	South Avalon	Holland & Hart LLP			SPC Resources	Hearing		
62	22403	DEVON ENERGY PRODUCTION	CP, ENSP	Muskie	Abadie & Schill PC			Devon Energy Production	Hearing		
63	<u>22404</u>	DEVON ENERGY PRODUCTION	CP, ENSP	Muskie	Abadie & Schill PC			Devon Energy Production	"		
64	<u>22405</u>	STEWARD ENERGY	СР	Vamonos	Hinkle Shanor LLP			Steward Energy	Hearing		
65	<u>22406</u>	STEWARD ENERGY	СР	Trinity St	Hinkle Shanor LLP			Steward Energy			
66	<u>22407</u>	SPUR ENERGY PARTNERS	СР	Oakmont	Hinkle Shanor LLP			Spur Energy Partners LLC	Hearing		
67	<u>22435</u>	STRATA PRODUCTION COMPANY	CP	Roadrunner	Montgomery & Andrews P. A.			Strata Production Company	Hearing		
68	<u>22436</u>	STRATA PRODUCTION COMPANY	CP	Roadrunner	Montgomery & Andrews P. A.			Strata Production Company	"		

- 44	0000	Analisant	Augus					Du Harian	Ducasa	Diamonities	Notes
#	Case Number	Applicant	App Types	Well Name (Family)	Applicant's Counsel	Appearances	Counsel	Pre Hearing Statement	Process	Disposition	Notes
	Nullibel		Types	(Failily)	Courisei			Statement			
69	<u>22437</u>	STRATA PRODUCTION COMPANY	CP	FNRU Fed	Montgomery & Andrews P. A.			Strata Production Company	Hearing		
70	22438	STRATA PRODUCTION COMPANY	CP	FNRU Fed	Montgomery & Andrews P. A.			Strata Production Company	II .		
71	<u>22445</u>	FRANKLIN MOUNTAIN ENERGY	СР	Master Fed	Modrall Sperling			Franklin Mountain Energy LLC	Hearing		
72	<u>22446</u>	FRANKLIN MOUNTAIN ENERGY	СР	Prevail Fed	Modrall Sperling			Franklin Mountain Energy LLC	"		
73	<u>22449</u>	FRANKLIN MOUNTAIN ENERGY	СР	Master Fed	Modrall Sperling			Franklin Mountain Energy LLC	"		
74	<u>22450</u>	FRANKLIN MOUNTAIN ENERGY	CP	Triumph Fed	Modrall Sperling			Franklin Mountain Energy LLC	п		
75	<u>22452</u>	CIMAREX ENERGY CO	CP, ENSP	Parkway	Abadie & Schill PC			Cimarex Energy	Hearing		
76	<u>22453</u>	CIMAREX ENERGY CO	CP, ENSP	Parkway	Abadie & Schill PC			Cimarex Energy	"		
77	<u>22463</u>	CENTENNIAL RESOURCE PRODUCTION	CP	DRAGON FRUIT	Holland & Hart LLP			Centennial Resource Production	Hearing		
78	22464	CENTENNIAL RESOURCE PRODUCTION	СР	DRAGON FRUIT	Holland & Hart LLP			Centennial Resource Production	"		
79	<u>22466</u>	SPUR ENERGY PARTNERS	AMD	Oasis	Holland & Hart LLP			Spur Energy Partners	Hearing		R-21583
80	<u>22467</u>	SPUR ENERGY PARTNERS	AMD	Radiohead	Holland & Hart LLP			Spur Energy Partners	Hearing		R-21582
81	<u>22468</u>	SPUR ENERGY PARTNERS	AMD	Radiohead	Holland & Hart LLP			Spur Energy Partners	Hearing		R-21581
82	<u>22469</u>	SPUR ENERGY PARTNERS	AMD	Smashing Pumpkins	Holland & Hart LLP			Spur Energy Partners	Hearing		R-21579
83	<u>22470</u>	SPUR ENERGY PARTNERS	AMD	Smashing Pumpkins	Holland & Hart LLP			Spur Energy Partners	Hearing		R-21580
84	<u>22471</u>	SPUR ENERGY PARTNERS	AMD	Trudy	Holland & Hart LLP			Spur Energy Partners	Hearing		R-21578
85	22280	TAP ROCK OPERATING	СР	WTG Fed.		WPX Energy Permian, LLC	Abadie & Schill;		Motion to dismiss		
86	22281	TAP ROCK OPERATING	СР	WTG Fed.	James Bruce	II .	"		II		
87	22399	SAN JUAN RESOURCES	UN	Lindrith East (Deep) Unit	Holland & Hart LLP			San Juan Resources	Hearing		

#	Case Number	Applicant		Well Name (Family)	Applicant's Counsel	Appearances	Pre Hearing Statement	Process	Disposition	Notes
88	<u>22456</u>	SCO PERMIAN, LLC	MISC	Goodwin 30	James Bruce		SCO Permian LLC	Hearing		Depth bracket allowables
89	22458	MANZANO LLC	PM	RAG MAMA	Hinkle Shanor LLP		Manzano LLC	Hearing		